
Please let us know of any food allergies or requirements. Customers concerned need to be aware of the risk of 
cross-contamination or changes in the content of any commercial ingredients we use. Whilst we take extra care, we cannot 
guarantee that what we serve is 100% free of nuts, gluten, allergens or animal products. The Privé Group and its subsidiaries 
will not be liable for adverse reactions from consuming any of our products or while at our premises.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & GST

contains nutsVG veganclassic
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Small Bites
Pan-Fried Impossible™ Gyoza (3pcs)
Impossible™ meat, water chestnut

Straight Cut Fries
Garlic mayonnaise
(Add truffle mayonnaise @ $3, add truffle oil @ $4,
add parmesan @ $2)

Mini Burgers (3pcs) 
     : Grass-fed beef, cheddar, garlic mayonnaise
     : ImpossibleTM meat patty, caramelised onions,
       garlic mayonnaise, vegan cheese sauce

Breaded Crab Cakes
Dill mayonnaise, burnt lemon

Vegetable Spring Rolls
Sweet chilli jam

Impossible™ Meatballs in
Marinara Sauce (4pcs)
Chimichurri

Chicken Satay (10pcs)
Rice cakes, peanut sauce

Crispy Parmesan Wings (3pcs)
Garlic-parsley parmesan dip

VG

VGVG 12

10

16
15

12

8

15

12

12VG

5PM - 8PM

S P I R I T

Absolut Blue Vodka Sweden

Beefeater Gin UK

Havana Club 3 Años Mexico

Jim Beam Bourbon USA

Olmeca Reposado
Tequila Cuba

Teacher’s Highland
Cream Scotland

6.5

W H I T E  &  R E D  W I N E

Merlot,
Noblesse 2020
Central Valley, Chile

Sauvignon Blanc,
Noblesse 2020
Central Valley, Chile

7.5

B E E R  T O W E R

Heineken
Netherlands 5%ABV

68

D R I N K  O F
T H E  M O M E N T

Please check with your server 
what’s on for this week!

D R A U G H T  B E E R

Heineken
Netherlands 5%ABV

Archipelago
Belgian Wit
Singapore 4.2%ABV

Guinness
Ireland 4.3%ABV

Archipelago
Bohemian Lager
Singapore 4%ABV

7

½ Pint

13

Pint
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AF alcohol-free
All prices are subject to 10% service charge & GST

Cocktails

M O J I T O
Classic
Rum, mint syrup, soda water, mint leaves

Mango
Rum, mango purée, mango bits, soda water, mint leaves

Blackberry & Lychee
Rum, lychee syrup, blackberry, lychee, soda water,
mint leaves

Grapefruit & Orange
Rum, orange juice, grapefruit juice, orange slice,
soda water, mint leaves

Coconut
Rum, lime juice, brown sugar, coconut cream,
soda water, mint leaves

C L A S S I C
Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, club soda, orange

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec,
lemon juice, sugar syrup, Coke

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice

Piña Colada
Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut milk

 Glass

17

17

17

17

17

F R O Z E N
(Lime, Mango, Strawberry or Passion fruit)

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sweet & sour

Daiquiri
Rum, triple sec, lime juice, sweet & sour

Glass 

17

18

Glass 
17

17

17

17

17

S I G N A T U R E
Singapore Sling
Gin, grenadine, triple sec, pineapple juice, lime juice, 
honey, bitters

Mai Tai
Rum, Bols Dry Orange, pineapple juice, lime juice,
orgeat syrup

Beijing Bellini
Prosecco, Bols Lychee

Lychee Martini
Vodka, Bols Lychee, lychee juice

Cucumber Cooler
Vodka, cucumber juice, lime juice, mint syrup

Gummy Bear Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, cranberry juice,
watermelon syrup, gummy bears

Glass 
19

19

19

19

19

19

Privé Sunset Sangria
Merlot, brandy, Bols Dry Orange, apple,
orange, lemon

Privé Moonshine Sangria
Vodka, peach purée, lime juice, sauvignon blanc,
apple, pineapple

1.2L Pticher 
78

78

Glass 
19

19

AF

AF

AF

A L C O H O L - F R E E
Negroni
Lyre’s Dry London Spirit, Lyre’s Italian Orange,
Lyre’s Apperitif Rosso

Appletini
Lyre’s Dry London Spirit, lemon juice, green apple 
syrup, apple juice

Rum Punch
Lyre’s White Cane Spirit, pineapple juice, orange juice,
lime juice, grenadine

Glass 
19

19

19

EVERY WEDNESDAY

Lychee Martini*
Cosmopolitan*

Glass 
17
17

Bee’s Knee*
Deep Blue Sea*

Glass 
17
17

Watermelon Cosmo*
Glass 
17

• Promotion only applies to martinis indicated with an *
• 1-for-1 promotion applies only to orders of the same drink



All prices are subject to 10% service charge & GST
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AF alcohol-free

Bubbly &  Wines

W H I T E  W I N E
Sauvignon Blanc,
Noblesse 2020
Central Valley, Chile

Chardonnay, Pierre Chavin 
Pierre Zéro
Languedoc-Rousillon, France 

Chardonnay,
Copperstone Creek 2019
New South Wales, Australia

Chenin Blanc, Bayede 2019
Western Cape, South Africa

Pinot Grigio,
Lunardi IGT Venezie 2019
Veneto, Italy

Torrontes, Trivento Tribu 2018
Mendoza, Argentina

Sauvignon Blanc, Babydoll 2019
Marlborough, New Zealand

Bottle 
75

70

75

80

80

90

95

125ml  

15

14

15

16

WW001

WW007

WW002

WW003

WW004

WW005

WW006

R O S É
Rosé, Babydoll 2019
Marlborough, New Zealand

RO001

Bottle 
80

R E D  W I N E
Merlot, Noblesse 2020
Central Valley, Chile

Merlot, Pierre Chavin
Pierre Zéro
Languedoc-Rousillon, France

Malbec, Porta Reserva 2019
Bío Bío Valley, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Joseph Castan Elégance 2018
Languedoc, France

Pinot Noir, Babydoll 2019
Marlborough, New Zealand

Valpolicella, Castelforte 2018
Veneto, Italy

Shiraz, Copperstone Creek 2019
South Australia, Australia

Bottle 
75

70

75

80

85

85

90

125ml 
15

14

15

16

RW001

RW007

RW002

RW003

RW005

RW004

RW006

C H A M P A G N E  &
S P A R K L I N G  W I N E
Moscato, Riondo Oro N.V.
Veneto, Italy

Prosecco Sesto Senso DOC,
Riondo, Brut N.V.
Veneto, Italy

Sparkling Chardonnay,
Pierre Chavin Pierre Zéro
Languedoc-Rousillon, France

Spumante Rose Extra Dry,
Casa Burti N.V.
Veneto, Italy

Blanc de Blancs,
Raventos i Blanc (biodynamic) 2016
Catalunya, Spain

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut N.V.

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut N.V.

WWD001

SP001

SP007

SP002

SP003

SP006

SP009

 
Bottle  
70

80

75

90

110

140

180

125ml 
14

16

15
AF

AF

AF



All prices are subject to 10% service charge & GST
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AF alcohol-free

Beers & Ciders

C I D E R
Strongbow Gold Apple
UK 4.5% ABV

Strongbow Dark Fruit
UK 4.5% ABV

Bottle  
14

14

Bucket of 5 
54

54

B O T T L E D  B E E R
Heineken 0.0
Netherlands 0%ABV

Tiger Crystal
Singapore 4.6%ABV

Corona
Mexico 4.5%ABV

Kirin Ichiban
Japan 5%ABV

Hoegaarden
Belgium 4.5%ABV

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
France 5%ABV

Bottle  
10

15

15

15

15

15

Bucket of 5  

58

58

58

58

58

D R A U G H T  B E E R
Heineken
Netherlands 5%ABV

Guinness
Ireland 4.3%ABV

Archipelago Belgian Wit
Singapore 4.2%ABV 

Archipelago Bohemian Lager
Singapore 4%ABV

Heineken
Netherlands 5%ABV

B E E R  T O W E R

80

3L

68

HH

Pint  
16

16

16

16

½ Pint  
13

13

13

13

AF



All prices are subject to 10% service charge & GST
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AF alcohol-free

Spirits

C O G N A C
Hennessy VSOP Cuba

Martell VSOP France

Martell Cordon Bleu France

Hennessy X.O. France

Bottle  
260

260

520

550

Glass  
18

18

35

W H I S K E Y
Teacher’s Highland Cream Scotland

Jameson Ireland

Monkey Shoulder Scotland

Glenfiddich 12 Years Scotland

Ardberg 10 Years Scotland

Oban 14 Years Highland, Scotland

Lagavulin 16 Years Islay, Scotland

The Dalmore 12 Years Scotland

Highland Park 12 Years Orkney, Scotland

Highland Park 18 Years Orkney, Scotland

Chivas Regal 12 Years Scotland

Chivas Regal 18 Years Scotland

Auchentosan 12 Years Scotland

Auchentosan 18 Years Scotland

Glenlivet 12 Years Scotland

Glenlivet 18 Years Scotland

Bowmore 12 Years Darkest Scotland

Bowmore 18 Years Darkest Scotland

Macallan 12 Years Speyside, Scotland

Bottle  
160

200

240

250

250

260

280

280

250

385

240

280

250

380

250

390

280

380

300

Glass  
13

14

15

16

16

18

20

20

16

25

15

20

16

24

16

26

20

24

22

T E Q U I L A
Olmeca Reposado Mexico

Patrón XO Café Mexico

Patrón Silver Mexico

Milagro Select Barrel Mexico

Bottle  
160

240

246

280

Glass  
13

15

16

20

V O D K A
Absolut Blue Sweden

Absolut ELYX Sweden

Grey Goose France

Reyka Iceland

Bottle  
160

200

225

225

Glass  
13

14

15

15

G I N
Beefeater UK

Lyre’s Dry London Spirit Australia

Beefeater 24 UK

Hendrick’s Scotland

Bottle  
160

150

200

225

Glass  
13

11

14

15

AF

R U M
Havana Club 3 Años Cuba

Lyre’s White Cane Spirit Australia

Sailor Jerry U.S.A.

Havana Club Añejo 7 Años Cuba

Bottle  
160

150

200

240

Glass  
13

11

14

15

AF

B O U R B O N
Jim Beam U.S.A.

Lyre’s American Malt Australia

Maker’s Mark U.S.A.

Jack Daniel’s U.S.A.

Bottle  
160

150

200

200

Glass  
13

11

14

14

AF


